Fieldbus Barrier
FieldConnex® Fieldbus
F2D0-FB-EX4.CGS
< 4 outputs Ex ia IIC
< FieldBarrier in Zone 1/Div. 2
< Instruments in Zone 0...1/Div. 1
< Short circuit current limitation per output
< For FOUNDATION Fieldbus H1 and PROFIBUS PA

In order to check the availability of individual variants, contact your Pepperl+Fuchs representative.
Additional Information
Type Code
Type of housing
F2D0 Field housing, aluminum, IP67
Type of device
FB FieldBarrier, 4 outputs Ex ia, trunk Ex e
Type of protection
Ex intrinsically safe outputs Ex ia
Number of outputs
4
Fieldbus type (omit if cable glands are used)
FF Field housing with plug connection for FOUNDATION Fieldbus
PA Field housing with plug connection for PROFIBUS PA
Connection of trunk (omit if identical with the type code in G)
CG Cable gland, plastic, M20
CGB Cable gland, nickel plated brass, M20
CGS Cable gland, stainless steel, M20
CGAB Cable gland for armored cables, nickel plated brass, M20
Connection of output cable
COM Variant without field housing, plug-in terminals
CG Cable gland, plastic, M16
CGB Cable gland, nickel plated brass, M16
CGS Cable gland, stainless steel, M16
CGAB Cable gland for armored cables, nickel plated brass, M20
CG2 Cable gland, plastic, M20
CGS2 Cable gland, stainless steel, M20
M12B Plug connection, nickel plated brass, M12 x 1
M12S Plug connection, stainless steel, M12 x 1
F2D0 - FB - Ex 4 . . .
A B C D E F G
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
26
-02
-2
4 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
26
-02
-2
4 F
ile
na
me
: 2
04
71
5-
00
05
_e
ng
.pd
f
F2D0-FB-EX4.CGS
5Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Fieldbus Barrier